
 
 

 

  
Announcement from the Faculty of Political Science, 

Thammasat University 
List of Eligible Applicants to Take the Written Exam for  

the Bachelor of Political Science Program in Politics and International Relations  
(International Program), Academic Year 2025 

 
 
  The Faculty of Political Science, Thammasat University, has determined the 

list of eligible applicants to take the written examination for the Bachelor of Political Science 

Program in Politics and International Relations (International Program) for the academic 

year of 2025. The list and exam information can be seen hereunder.  

   

1. Exam Schedule 

1.1 Applicants Residing in Thailand 

Date: Friday, March 28, 2025 

Time: 09.30 AM – 11.30 AM (2 Hours)  

Venue:  Faculty of Political Science Building 

 Thammasat University (Tha Prachan Campus) 

1.2 Applicants Residing Outside Thailand 

Date: Saturday, March 29, 2025 

Time: 10.00 AM onwards (GMT+7 Bangkok Time)  

Platform:  2-hour ONLINE examination via AUTO Proctor 

The exam details will be sent directly to each 

applicant’s email 

2. Documents and items the candidates are required to bring to the exam 

2.1  Thai ID card (for Thai nationals) or passport (for non-Thai nationals) 

2.2  Non-erasable Pens and Correction Pen 

2.3  Black lead (2B) pencils, eraser and, pencil sharpener
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3. Important Notes 

3.1 Examinees are not allowed to enter the exam room after 09.45 AM and 

there is no extra time given for any delay circumstances.  

3.2 Examinees are not allowed to leave the exam room before 11.30 AM. 

3.3 The faculty are not allowing the guardians and/or those who are not 

concerning with this examination in the exam venue. 

3.4 Communication devices, including mobile phones, smartwatches, or 

other electronic gadgets, as well as all papers, notes, and textbooks, are 

strictly prohibited in the exam room. 

3.5 All containers, including pencil cases or boxes must be transparent and 

should not contain any notes or other non-permitted materials. 

3.6 The “English Essay Part” must be written with the black or blue pen 

within the space provided. 

 

 

Announced on March            , 2025 

 

 

 

(Associate Professor Puli Fuwongcharoen, Ph.D.) 

              Dean of the Faculty of Political Science 

             Thammasat University
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Announcement of Eligible Applicants for BIR Written Examination,  
Academic Year 2025 

 

No. Exam ID First Name – Last Name 

1 25030071 Anas Wae-Useng 

2 25030106 Annawin Bilubdullah 

3 25030096 Arseesa Bula 

4 25030101 Attadakon Sikiwat 

5 25030040 Avarin Manupheeraphan 

6 25030025 Chadcharit Yingkiattaweesuk 

7 25030072 Chaithach Mekkhunthod 

8 25030062 Chananchida Suckarom 

9 25030047 Chanatip Sittisanguanphan 

10 25030013 Chawalwit Srijaiwong 

11 25031092 Esbeydi Diaz Martinez 

12 25030093 Francess Gianina Canaco Briones 

13 25030048 Garntheera Leelaprasert 

14 25030052 Harit Boonarampong 

15 25030014 Hiran Thanawet 

16 25030059 Isaree Srisukhumbowornchai 

17 25030066 Itsaree Suwanprapa 

18 25030024 Itthipan Premsri 

19 25030060 Jidapa Watcharamanokant 

20 25030084 Jidapa Wongsawat 

21 25030007 Jinatcha Maharojanan 

22 25030046 Kantapon Sovanapreecha 

23 25030067 Kanyanat Khengchaiyaphum 

24 25030058 Karnpitcha Louhalertdecha 

25 25030006 Katesararat Srimuk 

26 25030103 Kawisara Khamphikham 

27 25030081 Koolpriya Sungworasinl 

28 25030002 Korn Atipanyasarit 

29 25030070 Krittapas Lerdmongkonroj 

30 25030053 Kunpoj Teeradechanon 
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No. Exam ID First Name – Last Name 

31 25030026 Kupt Kietparadorn 

32 25030065 Monnisa Darachai 

33 25030099 Nannapat Jayasevi 

34 25030083 Narachpong Sangkaha 

35 25030015 Nipitthaphon Soontornpipit 

36 25030050 Nitchanita Vejja 

37 25030019 Nithiwut Sangkae 

38 25030073 Nitradee Khemthong 

39 25030095 Nongnaphat Chaiyathim Falkeid 

40 25030027 Palita Somchuen 

41 25030033 Panchaya Chalermchok 

42 25030086 Panthisa Supabanpot 

43 25030008 Pantipa Chotongdee 

44 25030076 Panyawat Somtawiwattanakul 

45 25030012 Papimol Yungwiwat 

46 25030003 Paquan Chomkoh 

47 25030037 Parima Reungnarong 

48 25030045 Parnash Oonchitti 

49 25030035 Patcharaluk Changkaew 

50 25030029 Patcharaporn Muangngam 

51 25030090 Paweenwat Raoloedlit 

52 25030051 Phatcharaphon Chumani 

53 25030034 Phichayud kestmutti 

54 25030028 Ploypunnarai Palachai 

55 25030010 Ployrapee Meekumsat 

56 25030074 Poonrada Ackaratechanon 

57 25030043 Prapavadee Ruengchuay 

58 25030085 Preamrudee Yaikla 

59 25030055 Prin Phliphol 

60 25030038 Punphatsorn Trailoka 

61 25030023 Punyawa Phansak 

62 25031088 Raine Allen 

63 25030063 Rapeepong Autsawakitanon 
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No. Exam ID First Name – Last Name 

64 25030061 Sarinya Tanpradith 

65 25031091 Saw Aye Phay 

66 25030080 Sasina Onsamoang 

67 25030087 Sivapat Arunpuwanard 

68 25030100 Sujira Onpocha 

69 25030057 Suniti Sudkungwan 

70 25030102 Sunthorn Boochangkool 

71 25030005 Supinya Jinkhunthong 

72 25030077 Suprawee Aranyathaworn 

73 25030022 Suthita Chaovanasai 

74 25030079 Suwapitcha Petchkad 

75 25030049 Teeranat Suriyo 

76 25030042 Thanawat Janpen 

77 25030032 Thanisorn Thapjanthr 

78 25030097 Thanthip Phupom 

79 25030039 Thanyaphon Saengthongluan 

80 25030016 Thanyathip Naknikam 

81 25030078 Tipata Wichaidit 

82 25030021 Varanya Weerakunsunthorn 

83 25030075 Vikorn Opassuppakul 

84 25030056 Warit Meenongwah 

85 25030069 Wilandarin Changjai 

86 25030031 Worakan Buaimpan 

87 25030098 Worakrit Khunanake 
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Seating Plan for BIR Written Examination 2025 
Date: Friday, 28 March 2025 Time: 09.30 – 11.30 AM 

Exam Room No. 103 
 

Seating No. Exam ID First Name – Last Name 

01 25030071 Anas Wae-Useng 

02 25030106 Annawin Bilubdullah 

03 25030096 Arseesa Bula 

04 25030101 Attadakon Sikiwat 

05 25030040 Avarin Manupheeraphan 

06 25030025 Chadcharit Yingkiattaweesuk 

07 25030072 Chaithach Mekkhunthod 

08 25030062 Chananchida Suckarom 

09 25030047 Chanatip Sittisanguanphan 

10 25030013 Chawalwit Srijaiwong 

11 25030093 Francess Gianina Canaco Briones 

12 25030048 Garntheera Leelaprasert 

13 25030052 Harit Boonarampong 

14 25030014 Hiran Thanawet 

15 25030059 Isaree Srisukhumbowornchai 

16 25030066 Itsaree Suwanprapa 

17 25030024 Itthipan Premsri 

18 25030060 Jidapa Watcharamanokant 

19 25030084 Jidapa Wongsawat 

20 25030007 Jinatcha Maharojanan 

21 25030046 Kantapon Sovanapreecha 

22 25030067 Kanyanat Khengchaiyaphum 

23 25030058 Karnpitcha Louhalertdecha 

24 25030006 Katesararat Srimuk 

25 25030103 Kawisara Khamphikham 

26 25030081 Koolpriya Sungworasinl 

27 25030002 Korn Atipanyasarit 

28 25030070 Krittapas Lerdmongkonroj 

29 25030053 Kunpoj Teeradechanon 
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Seating No. Exam ID First Name – Last Name 

30 25030026 Kupt Kietparadorn 

31 25030065 Monnisa Darachai 

32 25030099 Nannapat Jayasevi 

33 25030083 Narachpong Sangkaha 

34 25030015 Nipitthaphon Soontornpipit 

35 25030050 Nitchanita Vejja 

36 25030019 Nithiwut Sangkae 

37 25030073 Nitradee Khemthong 

38 25030095 Nongnaphat Chaiyathim Falkeid 

39 25030027 Palita Somchuen 

40 25030033 Panchaya Chalermchok 
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Exam Room No. 405 

 

Seating No. Exam ID First Name – Last Name 

01 25030080 Sasina Onsamoang 

02 25030087 Sivapat Arunpuwanard 

03 25030100 Sujira Onpocha 

04 25030057 Suniti Sudkungwan 

05 25030102 Sunthorn Boochangkool 

06 25030005 Supinya Jinkhunthong 

07 25030077 Suprawee Aranyathaworn 

08 25030022 Suthita Chaovanasai 

09 25030079 Suwapitcha Petchkad 

10 25030049 Teeranat Suriyo 

11 25030042 Thanawat Janpen 

12 25030032 Thanisorn Thapjanthr 

13 25030097 Thanthip Phupom 

14 25030039 Thanyaphon Saengthongluan 

15 25030016 Thanyathip Naknikam 

16 25030078 Tipata Wichaidit 

17 25030021 Varanya Weerakunsunthorn 

18 25030075 Vikorn Opassuppakul 

19 25030056 Warit Meenongwah 

20 25030069 Wilandarin Changjai 

21 25030031 Worakan Buaimpan 

22 25030098 Worakrit Khunanake 
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Exam Room No.406 

 

Seating No. Exam ID First Name – Last Name 

01 25030086 Panthisa Supabanpot 

02 25030008 Pantipa Chotongdee 

03 25030076 Panyawat Somtawiwattanakul 

04 25030012 Papimol Yungwiwat 

05 25030003 Paquan Chomkoh 

06 25030037 Parima Reungnarong 

07 25030045 Parnash Oonchitti 

08 25030035 Patcharaluk Changkaew 

09 25030029 Patcharaporn Muangngam 

10 25030090 Paweenwat Raoloedlit 

11 25030051 Phatcharaphon Chumani 

12 25030034 Phichayud kestmutti 

13 25030028 Ploypunnarai Palachai 

14 25030010 Ployrapee Meekumsat 

15 25030074 Poonrada Ackaratechanon 

16 25030043 Prapavadee Ruengchuay 

17 25030085 Preamrudee Yaikla 

18 25030055 Prin Phliphol 

19 25030038 Punphatsorn Trailoka 

20 25030023 Punyawa Phansak 

21 25030063 Rapeepong Autsawakitanon 

22 25030061 Sarinya Tanpradith 
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Eligible Applicants for taking BIR Written Examination Outside Thailand 

Date: Saturday, 29 March 2025 Time: 10.00 AM onwards (GMT+7) 

 

Online Examination 

 

No. Exam ID First Name – Last Name 

1 25031092 Esbeydi Diaz Martinez 

2 25031088 Raine Allen 

3 25031091 Saw Aye Phay 

 

** Eligible applicants will receive an information email of taking online written examination. 


